DHANVARSHA FINVEST LIMITED

(L24231GJ1994PLC023528)

B /813/2, Mondeal Square, Off Karnavati Club, S G Highway, Ahmedabad – 380015. (0) 079 4032 0311 (E) <u>dhanvarshafinvest@gmail.com</u> (W) <u>www.dhanvarshafinvest.com</u>

REF NO: DFL/LIST/2017-18/13(3)/ JUNE-17

Date: 11.07.2017

To, Deputy General Manager, Corporate Relations Department, The Stock Exchange, Mumbai, P. J. Towers, Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai – 400 001

Dear Sir,

Sub: Submission of Quarterly Compliance Report on Regulation 13(3):

Script Code: 540268

With reference to the above mentioned subject matter, we are herewith submitting investor grievance detail under Grievance Redressal Mechanism as specified under regulation 13(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Discloser Requirements) for the Quarter ended on 30th June, 2017.

Thanking you

Yours' faithfully

FAR DIANVARSHA FINVEST LIMITED

Director / Authorised Signatory

Encli Compliance Report under Regulation 13(3) of the Listing Regulation, 2015.

DHANVARSHA FINVEST LIMITED

(L24231GJ1994PLC023528)

B /813/2, Mondeal Square, Off Karnavati Club, S G Highway, Ahmedabad – 380015. (O) 079 4032 0311 (E) <u>dhanvarshafinvest@gmail.com</u> (W) <u>www.dhanvarshafinvest.com</u>

Quarterly Compliance Report under Regulation 13(3) of the Listing Regulation, 2015.

DHANVARSHA FINVEST LIMITED
30 th June,2017
d00325
Figures (In Number)
0
0
0
0

